38.37 Ac.on M3 w/ Bara

Morse - wiest

Saginaw Area GIS 11/30/2019
ity Parcel Report: 25-11-4-26-1001-001 11:30:42 AM
L)
Property Address
6170 EAST
Owner Address
MAJESTIC FARMS, LLC Unlt 25
Unlt Name SPAULDING TOWNSHIP
2147 W CURTIS RD
SAGINAW MI 48601
General Information for 2019 Tax Year
Parcel Number 25- 1‘1-4-26 1001 001 Assessed Value §77,400
Property Class 101 Taxable Value 852,753
Class Name AG RICULTU RAL State Equsllzed Value: §77,400
Schoo! Dlst Code 731 80
Schoot Dlst Name BRIDGEPORT
hPRE 2018 S 00% - ”PREzozo Tentative:  100%
PRE 201 9 1 00% PRE Date 01-05-2016
Prev Year Info
Prev Year Info MBOR Assessed Final SEV Final Taxable
2018 $74 150 374 150 $51,517
2017 $67,850 $67,850 $50,458
Land informatlon
Acreage 34.89
Zoning:
Addltlonal i_and !nformatlon
Frontage 0.00 Pool Type:
Depth 0. 00 Pool Area 0
Land Value S1 34380 Peol Year Bur!t 0



Legal Description

E1/20FE1/20FNE1/4EXCS66 FTOF N 396 FT OF E 213 FT ALSO EXC COM AT NE CORN OF SECTH S
957 FTTOPOBTHS QO FT THW 245 FTTHN 125FTTHE185FTTHS 26 FTTHE 60 FT TO POB ALSO
EXC M S HR/W RECORDED iN LIBER 1074 PG 237 34.89 ACRES SEC 26 T11N R4E***SPLIT FROM PARENT

1001-000 10/30/15

Sales Information

No Records Found

Building Information

Residential Buildings

Ne Records Found

Agricultural Buildings

96 x 40 Uiility Bullding

Year Built;
Area (sq ft):
Heating Type:

Dimensions:

Type:

Occupancy:

Tax History #Total Due as of settlement date

1974

3840

No Hea‘tiné/“(.lc.J”(;Iing
96 x40
D,Pole

Utility Building

Tax Details 2019 Summer

School Dist. Code: 7

School Dist. Nameﬁ A BhIDGEPCRT
Property Class; 101 '
class Nam; e o e

Last Paymeht Déte:

73180 ‘

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

' Exemptioﬁ Pé?éént:

 Base Paid:

‘Base Tax: 57266
Admin Fees: $5.72

Interest Fees: $0.00

Total Tax & Fees; $578.38

_Tax [tems 2019 Summer

Tax Source

COUNTY OPERATING 4.8558

Admin Fees Pald:

Interest Fees Paid:

 Total Paid:

Millage Rate

377400 o
 §52,753
$77,400
o

Base Amt. Paid

$0.00



STATE EDUCATION

Tax Detalis 2018 Winter

School Dlst Code

Schooi Dist. Name BRIDGEPORT
Pmperty Class: 101

Class Name

Admin Fees:

ss 02
$0.oo
$992.39

interest Fees:;

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax Items 201 8 \IVInIer

Tax Soume

EVENT CENTER

HOSPITAL DEBT

| MOSQUITO CONTROL R
CASTLE MUSEUM

COUNTY PARKS [
“SENIOR C[TIZENS

ANIMAL CONTROL

SH ERIFF SERVICE

CHILDREN S ZOO

o AUTHOR'TY ....................
DEE_TA COLLEGE
INT SCH 8AG
SPECL ED SAG
‘CAREER TECH SAG -
SCH OPR BPORT

SINKNG FND BPORT

LOCAL OPERATING

POLICE N

FIRE

SCHOOL OPER FC

AGRICULTURAL

$934 37

0.225

0.4813

0. 425

0.2

18

s

Assessed

316.51

Value

.Taxable Value

$0.00

State Equallzed Value -

Interest Fees Pald:

Total Paid

MllEage Rate

0.64
0.1997

0. 2942

043

Exemption Percent

?4 79

32 97

10.28
15.15

22.15

21.89

1. 3394

69.00

0.28

2.0427

0.1455

'l 9417

09428

14.42

105.23

7.49

100.03

51 51

0.00

154.55

48.57

51.51

51.51

0.00

© $74150

Base Amt. Paid

$81,517
$74 150

'IOCI%

$0.00
$0.00

$0

oor

$0.00

SD DU

$D.00

10.30

$0.00
$0.00



FLINT RIVER DIKE

Tax Detaals 201 8 Summer

SRR T - P ——————

School Dlst Code: '731 80

School Dlst Name
Property Class 101

Class Name

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:

Admin Fees $5.59

Interest Fees: SOI.OO

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax ltems 2018 Summer

$559.25

$564.84

 BRIDGEPORT o

AGRICULTURAL

Base Paid:

181.43

Assessed Velue:

Taxable Value

State Equallzed Value

Exemptlon Percent

Admin Fees Pald
Interest Fees Pald
Total Paid:

$0.00

574,150

$51,517

§74150
100%

$0.00
5000

'So
v

A A S| LR T W o e S TS 0 v S

Tax Source
COUNTY OPERATING

STATE EDUCATION

Tax Detalls 201 7 Wmter

Schoo[ Dlst Code

School Dlst Name

731 80

Property Class: 1 01
Class Name:

Last Payment Date e e St

Base Tax;
Admm Fees

Interest Fees $0 OD

Total Tax&Fees

Tax Source
EVENT CENTER
oo T
MOSQUITO CONTROL

' CASTLE MUSEUM

COUNTY PARKS

$889.43

0.2942

14.84

Mrllage Rate .TaxAmt.M - BaseAmt Pald ~
, Joccs e e 250‘15“ e so 0
. 6 309.10.. — 50_00
As;; - Va|ue N ngl}mslso e e e e
BRIDGEPORT ' Taxable Value: Sso a8
) State Equalri";&m%lue - 367 850
AGRICULTURAL Exemption Percent: 10(}%
- Paid............ MSU W
57 08 Adrnln Fees Pald ‘SO 00 -
- " Interest Fees Pald ) .H$O
$896.5‘I ' Total Paid: .$0.00‘
Mmage Rate SO Tax;mt - -.Base;;t. Pa»;dw
0.225 11.35 | $0.00
04319 R e 5000
V 0.64 V 3.’229 $Cl..00.m
0.1 99? 10.07 $0.00

$0 00



Saginaw Area GIS

Parcel Report: 25-11-4-26-4001-002

In Pﬂ 16
Yrhis Parcel Only™)

Brons

11/30/2019
11:33.09 AM

Owner Address

MAJESTIC FARMS LLC

2147WCURTISRD
SAGINAW, M1 48601

General Informatlon for 2019 Tax Year

Unlt

Unit Name

SPAULDING TOWNSHIP

Parcel Number 25 11 4-26 4001 002
Property Class 1 D'l

Class Name

AGR!CULTURAL

Assessed Value:
Taxable Value:

State Equallzed Value:

| School Dist Code 73180

4School Dlst Name .BRIDGEPORT -

PRE 201 8 100%

PRE 2019  100%

PRE 2020 Tentative:
PRE Date:

$71 600

332 832
$71 600

100%

02-17-2015

Prev Year info
Prev Year Info

2018 867700
2017 $60,750

L.and Information

T Assessed S—

'Fmai SEV apm

367 700
$60,750

 Final Taxable

$32,063
$31,404

Zoning:

Additional Land Information

Frontage: | 0.00
Depth 0.00
Land Value

$143264

7 p°6| Type

Pool Area

Pool Year Buﬂt



Legal Description

COM AT E1/4 COROF SEC 26 TH W 60.01 FT TOPOB TH S 657.14 FT THW 125857 FT THN 1650.43 TH
S85DEGE631.27FTTHS 74 DEGE34.40 FTTHS 92470 FT TH E661.07 FT TO POB - 33.63 ACRES SEC
26 TTTN R4E ***NEW SPLIT/COMB FROM PARENTS 4001-001 & 1003-006 10/23/14

Sales Information

Sale Date; 01-15-2016

Sale Price: 1

Instrument: QC

Grantor: LEACH, RALPH & SHIRLEY
Grantee: TRI-STAR TRUST BANK
Terms of Sale; NOT USED
Liber/Page: 2845:2205

Sale Date: 08-20-2014

Sale Price: 0

Instrument; MLC

Grantor: LEACH, RALPH & SHIRLEY
Grantee; MAJESTIC FARMS LLC
Terms of Sale: TO BE DETERMINED
Liber/Page: 2784:2413

Building Information

No Records Found

Tax History Total Due as of settiement date

Tax Details 201 %W__S;Hmmer

Schoolnlst Code: ' 73186 : A;‘s:s.sledValﬁé:w o S71,600ww
%zﬁocﬁigtmmﬁa;e S WWE%IDGEPORT e Taxable Value $32832 o o e e v
Property Class: 101 State EquahzedVaIue “ . $71 600

Class Name: AGRICULTURAL Exemption Percent: 100%

Last Payment Date:

roweia e e $'0_00
e . o e e e $000 _
Interest Fees: $0.00 interest Fees Pald: $0 .
Tl ot & Fons e T Pt I 3000

[Tax Items 2019 Summer

Tax Saurce Miilage Rate Tax Amt. Base Amt. Paid



COUNTY OPERATING 4.8558

STATE EDUCATION

Tax Details 2018 Wlnter

TR N A I YR

School Dist. Code:

73180
BRIDGEPORT

School [;ist; Néme:

Property Class

Class Name

Exemptlon Percent

159.42 50.00

166.99 $0.00

Assessed Value 567,700
532,063

567,700

Taxable Value:

State Equahzed Value

100%

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:  ge7asy  BasePald:

Admin Fees $4.99 Admin Fees Pald

Interest Fees $0.00 Interest Fees Pald

Total Tax & Fees $679 56 Total Pald

Tax Items 201 8 Wlnter _______ o -

Tax Source Millage Rate

Base Arnt Paid

UFVENT CENTER 0.225 7.71 h ) MSO 00

“HOSPITAL DEBT | mo 4813”"w 15.;1; $0.00

”MOSQUITO CONTROL_ ST e 5000

CASTLE MUSEUN ,, 10 10 S it

COUNTY PARKS 0.2942 9.3 000
.SENIORCITIZENS - 0.43 1:;72; - sooo -
NANIMAL CONTROLM - mwwwmo 420 13 62 'So.Vobmw -
SHERIFF SERVECE R 13394....._______________u_____ o &42 " e Wso.oo

CHILDRENSZOO . e o . 5000

91‘EAUTHORITY Vo.za B 8:97 soo0
DELTA COLLE(;E 2.64"27 ‘»»65‘49' | $0.00

- SCH SAG S 01455 466 R SEJDO e S

SPECL ED SAG 1.9417

CAREER TECH SAG 1

SCH OPR BPORT

SINKNG FND BPORT

LOCAL OPERATING
POLICE 1

FIRE 1

50, 00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

80 00

$0 00
So.oo



SCHOOL OPER FC

$0.00
$0.00

18 0.00
FLINTVRI‘VER DIKE 0 174.88
_Tax Details 2018 Summer -
Schoo;Diet Mé;dew o . w73"1WEn§D w Aesessed Value: o
School Dist. Name: BRIDGEPORT Taxable Value:
Property Class 101 Sta‘te Equalized Value

Class Name.

AGRICULTURAL

Exemption Pen:ent

867700
$32,063
$67,700
100%

$0.00

BaseTax Css06 Base Pald: %000 )
Admin Fees: $3.48 Admin Fees Paid: $0.00

tnterest Fees - B SO 0  InterestFeesPaid: 50

4Tota| Tax&Fees $351'54 e e el Paid: e e $000 .

_Tax ltems 2018 Summer e e 1 .

Tax Source Mlllage Ratem TaxAmt | Base Amt Pald o

COMGT:;W:Y OPEﬁATII;JE - 4.8558 m 155 69 o SO OG - -
STATE EDUCATION 6 w a 192.37 SO.UO

Tax Details 2077 Winter o N 7

School Dlst Code 73180 V ;\ss.ess“ed Qelue: $60750

School Dlst Name NBEIDGEPORT ) “Texable Vaiue: & 531, 404

Property Class: 101 State Equallzed Value $60,750

. Class Name AGRICULTURAL Exempt:on Percem ...... ,.............wo% ......................

mLas; Payment Date )
P 361549 ST So PR
Admlr;mr-te;sm e e $4 T T $6m00mm e
Interest Fees: $0.00 Interest Fees Paid: $0

Total Tax & Fees: $619.89  Total Paid: $0.00
Taxltems 2017 Winter R
Tax Source N Mlllage Rate Tax Am{ .Base Amt Paid
EVENTCENTER . 0 225 S 706 30 "
' HOSPlTAL DEBT | D 481 9 | 18.13 | .$0 00

MOSQUITO CONTROL 0.64 20.09 - Wso.oo W m N
CASTLE MUSEUM o ) o 0.1997 6.27



/] Ae. On East Side

of Road

Horse - Eost

Saginaw Area GIS 11/30/2019
ity Parcel Report: 25-11-4-25-2006-000 11:28:08 AM

Property Address

EAST

Owner Address

MAJESTIC FARMS, LLC Umt 25

- Unlt Name SPAULD!NG TOWNSHIP
21 47 W CURTIS RD

SAGINAW M! 48601

General Information for 2019 Tax Year

Parcel Number: 25 1 1-4-25-2006-000 Assessed Value $20,100

Property Class: 1 01 Taxable alue: $10,945

Class Name: AGRICULTURAL State Equahzed Vaiue: $20,100

School Dlst Code 731 80

School Dlst Name BRIDGEPORT
PRE 201 8:' e . oRE ﬁﬂﬁév'rv‘enteti've“: . . 100/ e

PRE 2019: 100%

Prev Year Info

Prev Year Info MBOR Assessed Final SEV anal Taxable

2018 318900 $18,900 310689

2017 316950 316,850 $10,470

Land Informa'tton

Acreage 11.01

Zoning:

Additional Land information

Frontage: 0.00 Pool Type:

Depth 0.00 Pool Area 0

Land Vaiue $40280 Pool Year Buﬂt 0



Legal Description

S 12 ACRES OF N 30 ACRES OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 EXC N 170 FT OF S 560.69 FT OF W 252 FT OF SAID SW

1/4 OF NW 1/4 11.01 ACRES SEC 25 TT1N R4E

Sales Information

Sale Date: 06-01-2012

Sale Price: 258900

Instrument. WD

Grantor: GILL, CARLEAN & BRAGGS, NICOLE
Grantee: MAJESTIC FARMS, LLC

Terms of Sale: MULTIPCL SALE ARMS L
Liber/Page: 2675:0006

Sale Date: 08-25-2008

Sale Price: 0

Instrument: QC

Grantor: GILL,C T & BRAGGS, N |

Grantee: GILL, CARLEAN & BRAGGS, NICOLE
Terms of Sale: NOT USED

Liber/Page: 2505:2207

Building Information

No Records Found

Tax HiS‘tOI"y *Total Due as of settlement date

Tax Details 2019 Summer
School Dist. Code: 73180

Schoof‘Dist. Narﬁef

Property Class: S 1 01

Class Name: : AGRiCULTURAL
Last Payment Déte:

Bas;:fax: o ' $118.81

Admin Fees: $1.18

Interest Fees: $0.00

Total Tax & Fees;

Tax Source

Tax ftems 2019 Summer

$119.99

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Admin Fees Paid:

Interest Fees Paid:

~ Total Paid

Assessed Value:

Exemption Percent:

820,100

420,100

100%

- $0.00
e
%000

Millage Rate

Tax Amt,

Base Amt. Paid



COUNTY OPERATING

STATE EDUCATION

Tax Detalis 2018 Wipter

4.8558

S i, - R

School Dist. Code: 731 80

Property Class ' 101

Ciass Name. AGRICULTURAL

face Tax 9230-29
Admin Fees‘ 31.66

Interest Fees $0.00

Total Tax & Fees 5231.95

__Tax Items 201 8 Wlnter

$0.00

$0.00

o
$10,689
$18.900
100%

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Assessed Value: B
Sehoot Dist. Name: BRIDGEPORT Taxable Value:

State Equal:zed Value:

Exemptlon Percent

Sase Paid:mm

Admin Fees Paid:

Interest Fees Pald

TotaI Pald

Millage Rate Tax Amt.

Tax Source

EVENT CENTER
HOSPITAL DEBT

CASTLE MUSEUM
COUNTY PARKS
SENOR CmZENS
NANIMAL CONTROLm
| SHI:RIFF SERVICE

| CHILDREN S ZOO
o AUTHORITY ot oo s o
DELTA COLLEGE -
NINT SCH SAG

USP[CL . SAG ......................................................
CAREER TECH SAG
...SCH o BPORT ............................
SENKNG FND BPORT

A LOCAL OPERATING M
POLICE

FIRE

0.9428

0. 225

048']3

0.64

0.1997

0.2942
0.43

0.425

1.33%4

0.2

0.28

2. 0427

0 1455

'I 9417

18

240
514
6.84

213

3.14

4.59

4.54

1431

2.13

289

SO oo

$0 00

20.75

10.68
0.00

32.06

10.07

10.68

10.68

$0. 00
§0.00
$0.00
$0.00

S0.00

So 00

So oo

$0.00
$0.00
So 00
$0.00
$d.oo
3000
$0.00

$0.00

50.00
$0.00

Base Amt. PaId



SCHOOL OPER FC

18 0.00 $0.00
FLINT RIVER DIKE 0 57.25 $0.00
I.GT-RURAL 0 6.53 $0.00
Tax Det_g_lls 2018 Summer _ - -
School Dist. Code: 73180 Assessed Value: $18,900
School Dist. Name BRIDGEPDRT Taxable Value; 510,689
Property Class 1 01 State Equallzed Value $18,900
Cless Name AG RICULTURAL Exemptlon Percent 100%
Last Payrttertt Date: ) ‘
Hase Tax: $116.03 Base Paid: 50.00
Admin Fees: $1.16 Admin Fees Paid: $0.00
Interest Fees $0.00 Interest Fees Pald $0
Total Tax & Fees: $117.19 Total Paid: $0.00
Tax Sousce Millage Rate Tax Amt. Base Amt. Paid
COUNTY OPERAT!NG 4.8558 51.90 $0.00
STATE EDUCATEON 6 64.13 $0.00
Tax Details 2077 Winter o o -
School Dlst Code 731 BO Assessed Velue S'l 6 950
Sehoel Dist Name: BRtDG EPORT Taxeb[e Value $1 (} 470
Property Class 10t State Equallzed Value 516,950
Class Name AGRICULTURAL Exemptlon Percent 100%
Last Payment Date:
Base Tax: $210.66 Base Pald: $0.00
Admin Fees 81.46 Admin Fees Pald 50.00
interest Fees: $0.00 Interest Fees Paad S0
Total Tax & Fees: $212.12 Total Paid: $0.00
Tax Source Mtllage Rate Tax Amt. Base Amt Pald
EVENT CENTER 0.225 2.35 SG 00
I-IOSPITAL DEBT O 4819 5.04 SG.OD
MOSQUITO CO NTROL 0.64 6.70 $0.00



